

C- 3269/2022 (R.a-66/2022)

State VS- Unknown

Present : Sri Sourabh Nandi, Ld. Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court, Howrah

01.

29.03.2022

Received forwarding disclosing offence U/S 174(A)/147 of Rly. Act. against unknown regarding Rail Roko agitation made by different Political Parties at KM. NO. 12/14-15 in between Domjur- Domjur Road Railway Station (PH) on 28.03.2022 at about 07.30 hrs.

Seen the complaint . Registered the case in the complaint register.

To 17.05.2022 for E.O's Report.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah