

C-3269/2022 (R.a-66/2022)

04.

30.08.2022

No report from E.O. received till date.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To 29.11.2022 for E.O's report.

D/C

Sd/- SOURABH NANDI (WB01263)  
Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court, Howrah