

C- 3269/22(R.a-66/22)

08.

11.01.2023

Accused (02) on court bail is absent w/o step.

Copy not served.

Case is adjourned.

To 16.02.2023 for appearance and copy supply.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.