

C-3269/22 (R.a-66 /22)
CNR-WBHW05000672022

14.

13.08.2024

Accused two (02) on court bail are present by hazira.

Ld. PP/S.E Rly is present.

petition praying is adjournment.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

To 12.11.2024 for hearing of the petition, objection if any

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.