

CASE NO: C- 3269 / 2022

Ra 66 / 2022

Order No. 17

Dt. 22.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence

One accused filed Hazira.

Two witnesses are present and examined and cross examined in full as **PW-02 and 03.**

To **24.06.2025** for evidence .

NILADRI KUMAR NATH
(WB01217)
Judicial Magistrate,
Railway Court, Howrah